PLANTS -Supply and plantation in soiless media in recyclable black plastic pots - including
load lift, transport, repotting

SL.NO DESCRIPTION Beruru Beruru (R1) Sudha
1 PLANTS REQUIRED CHL ' 157397.5 120230 175750
2 PLANTS REQUIRED BCL ' 196051.3 154316 230600
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BILL OF QUANTITIES FOR TFS LOUNGE - CHENNAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PLANTS -Supply and plantation in soiless media in recyclable black plastic pots - including load lift, transport, repotting

DESCRIPTION

spathyphyllum white
Anthurium multi coloured
Areca Palms 5 ft
Areca Palms 6 feet
Rhapis palm 5 feet
Livistonia Chinensis

Kentia Palms

Brassia Tree
Chinese Doll tree - Radermachera sinica
Dracena Draco
Philidrendron varieites - large
Anthurium Hookeri
Bird nest fern
Kangaroo fern
Dracena Massandeana 4 - 5 feet

Dieffenbachia

Dracena victoria
Xanadu
Selloum plant
sterlitza white - large
snake plant
Pothos varieties
Ficus Lyrata

Chlorophytum green and variegated

Song of India - green and variegated -
large bushy 5 feet

Dracena Sandriana - lucku bamboo
Agalonema varieties - pink colour, white
and green colour, thai red
Xamia green and black
Alocasia Machrihozza

Transportation, Loading & unloading
Charges @18% GST
TOTAL for PLANT SUPPLY

SIZE

12 inch
8 inches
5 feet
6 feet
5 feet
3 feet
7 feet multiple
branches
7 feet
9 feet
6 feet
12 inches
24 inches
12 inches
12 inches
2 feet
12 inches - 24
inches
4 feet
12 inches
1 feet
5.5 feet - 6 feet
1 feet
1 feet
6feet

6 inches
5 feet

15 inches

12 inch

1 feet
2 feet well
established

UNITS QTY
nos 16
nos 16
nos 2
nos 2
nos 2
nos 1
nos 1
nos 1
nos 1
nos 1
nos 4
nos 2
nos 1
nos 1
nos 2
nos 4
nos 1
nos 8
nos 1
nos 1
nos 10
nos 16
nos 1
nos 12
nos 1
nos 2
nos 12
nos 1
nos 2
nos 1

126

Beruru

RATE TOTAL
173 2,760
580 9,274
1,615 3,229
2,650 5,299
6,210 12,420
1,208 1,208
3,519 3,519
5,382 5,382
7,866 7,866
26,910 26,910
1,746 6,983
2,036 4,071
1,380 1,380
2,574 2,574
725 1,449
1,001 4,002
518 518
683 5,465
518 518
6,210 6,210
331 3,312
331 5,299
4,554 4,554
145 1,739
4,002 4,002
559 1,118
580 6,955
518 518
683 1,366
17,500 17,500

157,398

Beruru (R1)

RATE
390
845

1,125
1,105
3,250
1,625

3,250

3,250
4,550
19,240
700
936
1,400
1,008
910

840

1,050
630
630

3,575
420
210

1,750

210

700

585

585

520
650

12,500

TOTAL
6,240
13,520
2,250
2,210
6,500
1,625

3,250

3,250
4,550
19,240
2,800
1,872
1,400
1,008
1,820

3,360

1,050
5,040

630
3,575
4,200
3,360
1,750

2,520

700

1,170

7,020

520
1,300

12,500

120,230

Sudha

RATE TOTAL
1,000 = 16,000
750 12,000
800 1,600
1,500 3,000
5,500 11,000
1,200 1,200
3,000 3,000
6,500 6,500
9,500 9,500
12,500 12,500
3,000 12,000
5,500 11,000
1,500 1,500
750 750
2,000 4,000
800 3,200
750 750
250 2,000
750 750
12,500 12,500
650 6,500
200 3,200
3,000 3,000
150 1,800
2,500 2,500
700 1,400
800 9,600
2,000 2,000
3,000 6,000
15,000 15,000
175,750

Target Amount

RATE
173
580
800

1,500
5,500
1,200

3,000

5,382
7,866
12,500
1,746
2,036
1,380
750
725

800

518
250
518
6,210
331
200
3,000

145

2,500

559

580

518
683

15,000

TOTAL
2,760
9,274
1,600
3,000

11,000
1,200

3,000

5,382
7,866
12,500
6,983
4,071
1,380
750
1,449

3,200

518
2,000

518
6,210
3,312
3,200
3,000

1,739

2,500

1,118

6,955

518
1,366

15,000

123,367
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BILL OF QUANTITIES FOR TFS LOUNGE - CHENNAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PLANTS -Supply and plantation in soiless media in recyclable black plastic pots - including load lift, transport, repotting
Beruru (R1)

DESCRIPTION

spathyphyllum white
Anthurium multi coloured
Areca Palms 5 ft

Areca Palms 6 feet

Rhapis palm 5 feet
Livistonia Chinensis

Kentia Palms
Brassia Tree

Chinese Doll tree - Radermachera sinica
Dracena Draco

Philidrendron varieites - large
Anthurium Hookeri

Bird nest fern

Kangaroo fern

Dracena Massandeana 4 - 5 feet

Dieffenbachia
Dracena victoria
Xanadu

Selloum plant
sterlitza white - large
snake plant

Pothos varieties
Ficus Lyrata

Chlorophytum green and variegated
Song of India - green and variegated -
large bushy 5 feet

Dracena Sandriana - lucku bamboo

Agalonema varieties - pink colour,
white and green colour, thaired
Xamia green and black

Alocasia Machrihozza
Transportation, Loading & unloading
Charges @18% GST
TOTAL for PLANT SUPPLY

SIZE

12 inch
8 inches
5 feet
6 feet
5 feet
3 feet
7 feet multiple
branches
7 feet

9 feet
6 feet
12 inches
24 inches
12 inches
12 inches
2 feet
12 inches - 24
inches
4 feet
12 inches
1 feet
5.5 feet - 6 feet
1 feet
1 feet
6feet

6 inches
5 feet
15 inches
12 inch
1 feet

2 feet well
established

UNITS

nos
nos
nos
nos
nos
nos

nos
nos

nos
nos
nos
nos
nos
nos
nos

nos
nos
nos
nos
nos
nos
nos
nos
nos

nos

nos

nos

nos

nos

Qry
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Beruru

RATE TOTAL
173 4,140
580 13,910
1,615 4,844
2,650 7,949
6,210 18,630
1,208 1,208
3,519 3,519
5,382 5,382
7,866 7,866
26,910 26,910
1,746 10,474
2,036 6,107
1,380 1,380
2,574 2,574
725 2,898
1,001 6,003
518 518
683 8,197
518 518
6,210 6,210
331 4,968
331 7,949
4,554 4,554
145 2,608
4,002 4,002
559 2,236
580 10,433
518 518
683 2,049
17,500 17,500

196,051

RATE
390
845

1,125
1,105
3,250
1,625

3,250
3,250

4,550
19,240
700
936
1,400
1,008
910

840
1,050
630
630
3,575
420
210
1,750

210

700

585

585

520

650

12,500

TOTAL
9,360
20,280
3,375
3,315
9,750
1,625

3,250
3,250

4,550
19,240
4,200
2,808
1,400
1,008
3,640

5,040
1,050
7,560

630
3,575
6,300
5,040
1,750

3,780

700

2,340

10,530

520

1,950

12,500
154,316

Sudha

RATE TOTAL
1,000 24,000
750 18,000
800 2,400
1,500 4,500
5,500 16,500
1,200 1,200
3,000 3,000
6,500 6,500
9,500 9,500
12,500 12,500
3,000 18,000
5,500 16,500
1,500 1,500
750 750
2,000 8,000
800 4,800
750 750
250 3,000
750 750
12,500 12,500
650 9,750
200 4,800
3,000 3,000
150 2,700
2,500 2,500
700 2,800
800 14,400
2,000 2,000
3,000 9,000
15,000 15,000
230,600

Target Amount

RATE TOTAL
173 4,140
580 13,910
800 2,400
1,500 4,500
5,500 16,500
1,200 1,200
3,000 3,000
5,382 5,382
7,866 7,866
12,500 12,500
1,746 10,474
2,036 6,107
1,380 1,380
750 750
725 2,898
800 4,800
518 518
250 3,000
518 518
6,210 6,210
331 4,968
200 4,800
3,000 3,000
145 2,608
2,500 2,500
559 2,236
580 10,433
518 518
683 2,049
15,000 15,000
156,164
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PRODUCT NAME

GPB Diamond tall ceramic glazed pot S

FRP POTS NEW

GPB Diamond tall ceramic glazed pot M

GPB Egg pot bronze stripe texture L

GPB Tall Broad Ruffle L

GPB Tall Broad Ruffle

GPB Egg pot bronze stripe texture M

GPB Diamond tall ceramic glazed pot M

GPB Egg pot bronze stripe texture L

GPB Egg pot bronze stripe texture L

CC CODE

GPBP0251

VTBP0033

GPBP0250

GPBP0241

GPBP0212

GPBP0214

GPBP0242

GPBP0250

GPBP0241

GPBP0242

SIZE

34X57

28X45

47X77

53x53x47

50x50x70

24x24x34

41x37

470X770

53x53x47

41x37

Size

Qry

LOCATION

ENTRY
RECEPTION

RELAX LOUNGE

LOUNGE AREA

CONNECT
LOUNGE

LOUNGE AREA

SPA AREA

CONNECT
LOUNGE

INFORMAL
LOUNGE
SEATING

SPA AREA

LOUNGE AREA



S.NO

IMAGES

PRUDUCLI
NANE

Broad ruffle
pot bronze L

Broad ruffle
pot bronze S

Broad ruffle
pot bronze
M

Broad ruffle
pot bronze
M

Tall square
pot L

Tall square
pot S

SIZE

55x55x45

30x24

43x35

43x35

45*60

25%40

Qry

1

LOCATION

LOUNGE AREA

SNUG LOUNGE

SNUG LOUNGE

LOUNGE AREA

NEAR BAR
DINING SCREEN

NEAR BAR
DINING SCREEN



Tall square NEAR BAR
g 3550 1
pot M DINING SCREEN

GPB
Diamond
Azul Blue

Pot

34X57CM 1 SPA AREA

BRASS

* 1 E
PLANTER 27*61 SPA AREA

BRASS

*
PLANTER 25*%69 1 SPA AREA

GPB
Outdoor
glazed
M

39*65 1 RECLINER
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GPB
Outdoor
glaZEd L

GPB
Diamond tall
ceramic
glazed pot S

GPB
Diamond tall
ceramic
glazed pot L

GPB
Diamond tall
ceramic
g|azed pot
M

GPB
Diamond tall
ceramic
glazed pot S

GPB
Outdoor
glazed
Pottery Clay

56*80

34X57CM

43*71

46x77

33*58

35*46

1

1

1

1

RECLINER

RECLINER

WELCOME
LOUNGE

WELCOME
LOUNGE

SNUG LOUNGE

SNUG LOUNGE
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Broad ruffle
pot cream M

Tall broad
ruffle pot M

Broad ruffle
potaqua M

Tall pot
atlantic
glaze L

Tall pot
atlantic
glaze M

35%45

36*36

45*35

47*47

33*52

LIBRARY AREA

LIBRARY AREA

LIBRARY AREA

LIBRARY AREA

LIBRARY AREA



10

11

GPB
Outdoor
glazed
M35x50)

35*%50 2 LIBRARY AREA

GPBP0156
(GPB
Outdoor
glaze LA5x60

45*60 2 LIBRARY AREA

GPB
Diamond = 57x57x100cm 2 DINING AREA
Azul Blue L

GPB
Diamond 46x77 cm 1 DINING AREA
Azul M



